
Oct 10 Tue/Thur Tu Oct 10, Th 12, Tu 17, Th 19, Tu 24, Th 26 Oct 28, 29 Columbus Day Oct 12

Oct 20 Weekend Fri eve Oct 20, Sat 21, Sat 28 Nov 04, 05 Halloween Oct 31

Nov 06 Mon/Wed Mo Nov 6, We 8, Mo 13, We 15, Mo 20, We 22 Nov 25, 26 Veteran's Day Nov 11 

Nov 17 Weekend Fri eve Nov 17, Sat 18, Sat Dec 02 Dec 09, 10  Thanksgiving Nov 26

Dec 01 Weekend Fri eve Dec 01, Sat 02, Sat 09 Dec 16, 17  Christmas Dec 25

Jan 08 Mon/Wed Mo May 08, We 10, Mo 15, We 17, Mo 22, We 24 Jan 27, 28 New Years Jan 1 

Jan 19 Weekend Fri eve Jan 19, Sat 20, Sat 27, Feb 03, 04 MLK Day

Feb 06 Tue/Thur Tu Feb 06, Th 08, Tu 13, Th 15, Tu 20, Th 22 Feb 24, 25 Valentine's Day Feb 14

Feb 23 Weekend Fri eve Feb 23, Sat 24, Sat Mar 03 Mar 10, 11

Mar 05 Mon/Wed Mo Mar 05, We 07, Mo 12, We 14, Mo 19, We 21 Mar 24, 25

Mar 16 Weekend Fri eve Mar 16, Sat 17, Sat 24 Mar 31/Apr 01

Lighthouse Diving Center 2018 Schedule                                                                                                         

Open Water Diver and                                                                                                       

Open Water Diver II Classes                                                                                          
Call for specialty class dates                                                                                                   

www.lighthousediving.com 

 

RemarksFormat Open Water Class and Pool Dates
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Fri/Sat/Sun


